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209 - Lompat Jauh Lelaki - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Group 1 Start Time: 04:17 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark

1 457 Muhd AMIR HAIKAL B.
SHAHRIZAL TITAN 6.33 6.06 6.05 6.14 6.31 6.33 X  

2 270 IQBAL IHSAN KELAB 5.93 X X 5.93  

3 236 Muhd NOOR ALI B. MD IDROS RAFFLE 5.92 5.92 5.57 X  

4 201 AMIRUL AIMAN SMK TE 5.65 X 5.65 X  

5 200 Muhd ADIF WAFRI SMK TE 5.42 3.81 5.40 5.42  

6 402 NEALFAIZ ADAM BEECIT 5.04 4.44 5.04 X  

7 204 Muhd SYAFIK ANAQI B.
SAHRIL SMK TE 5.03 X 4.46 5.03  

8 242 TIANG LE'ER ERNEST RAFFLE 5.00 5.00 3.67 X  

9 341 HARISS HAYDAR KELAB 4.63 4.63 4.63 4.57  

10 238 RABIN SUNDER SINGH ADAM RAFFLE 4.60 4.39 4.34 4.60  

11 271 IZZ RAMLI KELAB 4.49 X X 4.49  

12 237 LEE YONG XIAN RAFFLE 4.36 X 4.36 4.29  

13 285 TIOW ZHE KAI WESLEY 4.29 4.29 X 4.21  

14 241 CHONG MING ZHE RAFFLE 4.11 X 4.11 X  

15 375 LAU JIN VEE ASPIRA 4.10 X 4.04 4.10  

16 374 RAEHEN JUNXEN DHANENDRA ASPIRA 3.91 3.60 3.91 3.71  

17 240 SEAN LEE YU XUAN RAFFLE 3.78 3.67 3.78 3.32  

- 272 ADAM HAKIMI KELAB NM X X X  
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Group 2 Start Time: 04:17 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark

1 95 FAHMI HARRIZ MSN SE 6.81 X 6.57 X 6.09 5.86 6.81  

2 97 ANG MING FENG MSN SE 6.55 6.24 6.18 6.15 6.55 6.35 6.41  

3 125 SAIFUL IMAN B ABD JALIL MSN SE 6.46 X 6.38 6.46 5.77 5.97 X  

4 382 NICHOLAS FONG JIA WEI KAWAN 6.20 6.20 5.79 5.94 6.06 X X  

5 175 Muhd AARIZ SMK AL 6.10 6.00 6.01 6.10 X X 5.99  

6 463 Muhd DANIEL ZULKARNAI TITAN 6.08 5.79 6.08 5.50 5.91 6.07 4.72  

7 141 MUHD FAZREL KELAB 6.06 6.06 5.81 5.39 5.75 5.75 5.69  

8 536 LIM SIANG YIK SMK KA 5.85 5.43 5.85 5.73  

9 235 TAN YU JIE JOSHUA 5.85 5.85 4.95 5.29  

10 462 Muhd AIQAL ZAFREN B
MOHD AFFENDI TITAN 5.79 X 5.57 5.79  

11 133 Muhd NAJIB SMK TE 5.68 5.41 X 5.68  

12 233 NG WEI JIE RAFFLE 5.59 5.59 5.38 5.35  

13 466 Muhd AMIRUL HAIKAL TITAN 5.40 5.39 5.23 5.40  

14 541 Muhd DANIAL HAIKAL B.
MOHD RASID MIRACL 5.28 5.00 5.28 4.94  

15 60 MEGAT Muhd
FAKHRULLAH RMM KU 4.93 4.69 4.93 4.86  

16 243 CHONG LING WEI ZERON RAFFLE 4.87 X 4.09 4.87  

17 234 WAYNE CHAN ZEE HERNG RAFFLE 4.45 4.45 X X  

- 177 Muhd FAIZ AZREIZA SMK AL NM X X X  

- 232 CHUA JE-AN GARRET NM X X X  

- 104 LEE JIA XI MSN SE NM X X X  

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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Lompat Jauh Lelaki
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 95 FAHMI HARRIZ MSN SE 6.81

2 2 97 ANG MING FENG MSN SE 6.55

3 2 125 SAIFUL IMAN B ABD JALIL MSN SE 6.46

4 1 457 Muhd AMIR HAIKAL B. SHAHRIZAL TITAN 6.33

5 2 382 NICHOLAS FONG JIA WEI KAWAN 6.20

6 2 175 Muhd AARIZ SMK AL 6.10

7 2 463 Muhd DANIEL ZULKARNAI TITAN 6.08

8 2 141 MUHD FAZREL KELAB 6.06

9 1 270 IQBAL IHSAN KELAB 5.93

10 1 236 Muhd NOOR ALI B. MD IDROS RAFFLE 5.92

11 2 536 LIM SIANG YIK SMK KA 5.85

12 2 235 TAN YU JIE JOSHUA 5.85

13 2 462 Muhd AIQAL ZAFREN B MOHD AFFENDI TITAN 5.79

14 2 133 Muhd NAJIB SMK TE 5.68

15 1 201 AMIRUL AIMAN SMK TE 5.65

16 2 233 NG WEI JIE RAFFLE 5.59

17 1 200 Muhd ADIF WAFRI SMK TE 5.42

18 2 466 Muhd AMIRUL HAIKAL TITAN 5.40

19 2 541 Muhd DANIAL HAIKAL B. MOHD RASID MIRACL 5.28

20 1 402 NEALFAIZ ADAM BEECIT 5.04

21 1 204 Muhd SYAFIK ANAQI B. SAHRIL SMK TE 5.03

22 1 242 TIANG LE'ER ERNEST RAFFLE 5.00

23 2 60 MEGAT Muhd FAKHRULLAH RMM KU 4.93

24 2 243 CHONG LING WEI ZERON RAFFLE 4.87
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Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

25 1 341 HARISS HAYDAR KELAB 4.63

26 1 238 RABIN SUNDER SINGH ADAM RAFFLE 4.60

27 1 271 IZZ RAMLI KELAB 4.49

28 2 234 WAYNE CHAN ZEE HERNG RAFFLE 4.45

29 1 237 LEE YONG XIAN RAFFLE 4.36

30 1 285 TIOW ZHE KAI WESLEY 4.29

31 1 241 CHONG MING ZHE RAFFLE 4.11

32 1 375 LAU JIN VEE ASPIRA 4.10

33 1 374 RAEHEN JUNXEN DHANENDRA ASPIRA 3.91

34 1 240 SEAN LEE YU XUAN RAFFLE 3.78

- 2 232 CHUA JE-AN GARRET NM

- 2 177 Muhd FAIZ AZREIZA SMK AL NM

- 1 272 ADAM HAKIMI KELAB NM

- 2 104 LEE JIA XI MSN SE NM

Approved by TD:
______________________________
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: __________________
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